KTC19

(See Article 93(4)
Register of officers drawing establishment bills on the Treasury
Input form

\) DDO DETAILS:

TREASURY CODE:

DDO CODE: | | ]

DDO DESIGNATION:

OFFICE & ADDRESS:

HEAD OF ACCOUNTS OPERATED ] | | | | | |

GO/AUTHORISATION No. AND DATE

PARTICULARS OF THE

IESTABI ISHMENT
ESTABLISHMENT No. AS IN HRMS

ESTABLISHMENT SECTOR
(State-1, ZP-2, TP-3)

) COUNTER SIGNING OFFICER DETAILS

DDO CODE:

DESIGNATION

OFFICE & ADDRESS:

) STAFF STENGTH DETAILS

Permanent

Temporary

Sanctioned

PAY SCALE strength

Working
strength

Vacant

Sanctioned
strength

Working
strength

Vacamt

Cureency up
to (date)

GO sanct-ioning
the continuation

17000-28950

18600-32600

19950-37900 |
21400-42000

23500-47650

25800-51400

27650-52650

J0350-58250

3345062600

36000-67550

37900-70850

40900-78200

43100-83900

45300-88300

48200-92700

52650-97100

56800-39600

61150102100

67550-104600

70850-107100

74400-109600

82000-117700

90500-123300

97100-141300

104600-150600

Date:
Place:

Signature of DDO
with Seal



